
Budget Act/F'cast
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18-Jun-22 24 96,987        96,987 0 120,184                120,184 12.71 12.44       
25-Jun-22 22 286,777      383,764 0 361,298                481,482 12.96 12.78       
02-Jul-22 20 326,517      710,281 16 326,662                808,144 13.22 12.89       
09-Jul-22 18 339,752   1,050,033 162 10,675                  818,819 13.46 12.96       
16-Jul-22 16 350,019   1,400,052 168          818,819 13.72
23-Jul-22 15 357,985   1,758,037 59 202,105             1,020,924 13.96 12.99       
30-Jul-22 14 363,846   2,121,883 14 365,588             1,386,512 14.06 14.06       
06-Aug-22 14 366,832   2,488,715 13 368,171             1,754,683 14.30 14.30       
13-Aug-22 13 370,202   2,858,917 13 369,928             2,124,611 14.50 14.50       
20-Aug-22 13 370,466   3,229,383 12 371,383             2,495,994 14.68 14.68       
27-Aug-22 12 373,381   3,602,764 12 373,097             2,869,091 14.86 14.86       
03-Sep-22 12 372,811   3,975,575 12 371,835             3,240,926 14.98 14.98       
10-Sep-22 12 371,832   4,347,407 12 370,436             3,611,362 15.14 15.14       
17-Sep-22 12 370,751   4,718,158 12 369,074             3,980,436 15.20 15.20       
24-Sep-22 12 368,358   5,086,516 12 366,542             4,346,978 15.24 15.24       
01-Oct-22 12 365,049   5,451,565 12 363,093             4,710,071 15.28 15.28       
08-Oct-22 12 361,575   5,813,140 12 359,619             5,069,690 15.30 15.30       
15-Oct-22 12 358,483   6,171,623 12 356,247             5,425,937 15.30 15.30       
22-Oct-22 12 355,763   6,527,386 12 352,546             5,778,483 15.22 15.22       
29-Oct-22 12 350,929   6,878,315 12 348,014             6,126,497 15.12 15.12       
05-Nov-22 12 345,696   7,224,011 14 340,617             6,467,114 14.96 14.96       
12-Nov-22 14 335,676   7,559,687 19 331,493             6,798,607 14.76 14.76       
19-Nov-22 14 285,622   7,845,309 27 303,680             7,102,287 14.55 14.55       
26-Nov-22 9 94,691   7,940,000 35 280,674             7,382,961 14.14 14.14       
03-Dec-22 43 257,772             7,640,733 13.82       
10-Dec-22 39 190,987             7,831,720 13.73       
17-Dec-22 45 144,763             7,976,483 13.50       
24-Dec-22 36 134,635             8,111,118 13.14       
31-Dec-22 25 38,882               8,150,000 13.16       

338   7,940,000    799          8,150,000    14.58 13.22

Comments:

BURDEKIN MILLS - 2022 SEASON

BUDGET ACTUAL / FORECAST

All of the Burdekin mills restarted crushing operations this week following the significant wet weather 
stop. 
Invicta and Kalamia restarted on Tuesday morning, followed by Inkerman on Wednesday morning and 
Pioneer on Wednesday afternoon.

Crushing has been steady, and harvesting groups have worked hard to keep dirt out of the cane supply 
despite the challenging field conditions.

The Burdekin mills crushed just over 200,000 tonnes for the week bringing the season to date total to 
just over 1 million tonnes.

The Burdekin crop continues to cut above estimate and has been revised upwards to 8.15 million 
tonnes.
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